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Anna Glenn1560
Southeastern

9.800 9.375 9.5759.575 38.325
1T 12T 2T 4 1 

1 

1450 Katie Becker 
Everest Gymnastics

9.675 9.700 9.3509.475 38.200
4 1T 11T 20T 2 

2 

1554 Julianna Cannamela  
Southeastern

9.650 9.700 9.4509.250 38.050
5 1T 28T 10T 3 

3 

Maggie O'Hara1566
Southeastern

9.525 9.450 9.6509.400 38.025
14 8T 15T 2 4 

4 

Amanda Huang1423
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.600 9.5259.375 37.875
22T 5T 18T 5T 5 

5 

Kyla Bryant1478
Georgia Elite

9.550 9.100 9.6759.525 37.850
13 28 5T 1 6 

6 

Emma Slappey1573
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 9.350 9.4259.500 37.700
19T 17T 7T 12T 7 

7 

Brittany West1432
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 9.200 9.4509.425 37.550
16T 23T 13T 10T 8 

8 

Hallie Peele1568
Southeastern

9.625 9.075 9.5259.175 37.400
6T 29T 35T 5T 9T

9T

Drew Hendershot1516
High Point Gymnastic

9.275 9.350 9.6259.150 37.400
29 17T 38 3 9T

9T

Olivia Aepli1433
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.750 9.700 8.8258.975 37.250
3 1T 47 51T 11 

11 

Jenna Swartzentruber1445
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.600 9.550 8.5509.525 37.225
9T 7 5T 62 12 

12 

Samantha Cerio1525
                KPAC

9.025 9.375 9.3759.375 37.150
45T 12T 18T 16T 13 

13 

1597 Jamie Stone 
World Class

9.625 8.900 9.3759.225 37.125
6T 41 31 16T 14 

14 

1493 Alexa Phillips 
Georgia Elite

9.600 9.450 9.3508.700 37.100
9T 8T 56T 20T 15 

15 

Nevin Adamski1538
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 8.750 9.3759.400 37.025
15 46 15T 16T 16 

16 

Tori Prati1426
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.375 9.1259.125 37.000
22T 12T 39 36T 17 

17 

1578 Mac Harman 
Team Attraction

9.300 9.325 8.9009.350 36.875
26T 20 21 45T 18 

18 

1551 Ashlyn Kirby 
Shooting Stars

9.625 8.700 8.9259.575 36.825
6T 49T 2T 43T 19 

19 

1420 Emily Drauss 
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.175 9.2009.275 36.800
37T 25T 27 30T 20 

20 

Megan McClelland1565
Southeastern

8.900 9.675 9.3258.850 36.750
56T 4 52 24T 21T

21T

1489 Madison McPherson  
Georgia Elite

9.300 9.600 8.9258.925 36.750
26T 5T 49 43T 21T

21T

Natalie Morrison1531
Lafleur's Largo

8.700 9.450 9.3009.175 36.625
72T 8T 35T 26T 23 

23 

Courtney Cowles1419
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 8.250 9.2009.575 36.450
19T 70 2T 30T 24T

24T

Chelsea Eley1515
High Point Gymnastic

8.875 9.225 8.8509.500 36.450
59T 22 7T 48T 24T

24T
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Angelina Giancroce1510
Hayden's Internation

9.325 8.350 9.4759.300 36.450
24T 64T 22* 9 24T

24T

Alexandra Wesoly1571
Southeastern

9.000 9.375 8.7759.300 36.450
47T 12T 22* 54T 24T

24T

1541 Roya Shirley 
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 8.550 9.3509.050 36.375
19T 54 43T 20T 28 

28 

Whitney Cronin1514
High Point Gymnastic

9.225 9.200 9.2758.650 36.350
33T 23T 59T 28T 29 

29 

1401 Nicole Biondi 
10.0 Gymnastics

9.000 9.425 9.4258.475 36.325
47T 11 70T 12T 30 

30 

1564 Rachael Mastrangelo  
Southeastern

9.800 8.850 8.3259.300 36.275
1T 43 22T 67T 31T

31T

Melissa Brooker1553
Southeastern

8.700 9.000 9.5009.075 36.275
72T 37T 41T 7T 31T

31T

NaTori Robinson1596
World Class

9.575 9.350 8.7758.525 36.225
11T 17T 65T 54T 33 

33 

Megan Gentry1482
Georgia Elite

9.475 9.025 9.2008.500 36.200
16T 34T 67T 30T 34 

34 

Ona Loper1574
Summit Gymnastics

9.575 8.450 9.3508.750 36.125
11T 59 54 20T 35T

35T

1491 Kasey Nelson 
Georgia Elite

8.725 9.375 8.7759.250 36.125
71 12T 28T 54T 35T

35T

A'Miracal Phillips1409
Alabama Elite

9.250 8.200 9.5009.050 36.000
30T 71T 43T 7T 37 

37 

Kensleigh Owens1567
Southeastern

9.250 9.025 8.1009.600 35.975
30T 34T 1 73T 38 

38 

1502 Evelyn Harris 
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.175 9.050 8.7758.950 35.950
36 31T 48 54T 39 

39 

Natalie Len1504
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.150 9.050 9.2008.450 35.850
37T 31T 72 30T 40 

40 

1501 Clarie Haklik 
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.200 8.700 9.3758.550 35.825
35 49T 64 16T 41 

41 

Alexa Calandra1465
Galaxy Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 9.2759.175 35.750
50T 64T 35T 28T 42 

42 

Sarah Crayton1448
ConXion

9.100 8.475 9.4008.700 35.675
42T 58 56T 14T 43 

43 

Bailey Schwingdorf1532
Lafleur's Largo

9.100 9.075 8.5008.875 35.550
42T 29T 51 63T 44 

44 

Julia Hutcherson1503
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.325 8.950 7.7259.500 35.500
24T 40 7T 79T 45 

45 

Abigail Hair1422
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.075 8.9509.200 35.475
30T 75 32T 40T 46T

46T

Haven Lanzador1441
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.950 8.975 8.3009.250 35.475
50T 39 28T 69 46T

46T

Anna Claire Parrish1477
Georgia All Stars

9.300 8.725 8.8008.600 35.425
26T 47T 62 53 48T

48T

Charlotte Reynolds1404
10.0 Gymnastics

8.825 8.500 8.9009.200 35.425
63T 56T 32T 45T 48T

48T

Mia Dimartino1558
Southeastern

8.750 9.125 8.8258.675 35.375
67T 27 58 51T 50 

50 
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Lauren Wiggers1499
Gold Medal Rocky Pt

9.025 7.600 9.2009.500 35.325
45T 81 7T 30T 51 

51 

1544 Erynne Allen 
Paulding Gymnastics

9.450 8.350 9.3008.175 35.275
18 64T 74 26T 52 

52 

Maritza Futch1586
Top Notch

8.750 8.150 9.0509.300 35.250
67T 73 22T 38T 53 

53 

Mohini Gharpure1546
                Roswell

8.900 8.375 8.9009.025 35.200
56T 63 45T 45T 54 

54 

Sydney Goad1537
Newnan

8.825 8.350 8.9508.900 35.025
63T 64T 50 40T 55 

55 

Tiffany Haddock1484
Georgia Elite

8.925 9.000 8.5008.500 34.925
53T 37T 67T 63T 56 

56 

Nicole Palmer1457
Everest Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 8.1009.200 34.850
50T 52T 32T 73T 57 

57 

Hayden Hughes1579
Team Attraction

9.125 8.400 8.7758.500 34.800
40T 61T 67T 54T 58 

58 

Elizabeth Farin1576
Team Attraction

8.300 8.100 9.1509.100 34.650
81T 74 40 35 59T

59T

1403 Isabelle Lee 
10.0 Gymnastics

8.850 8.425 8.6008.775 34.650
61T 60 53 61 59T

59T

1507 Alexa Swenn 
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.125 9.175 7.7258.575 34.600
40T 25T 63 79T 61 

61 

Kennedy Murphy1534
Nashville Gymnastics

8.925 9.050 8.8507.350 34.175
53T 31T 86T 48T 62 

62 

Tia Kiaku1580
Team Attraction

9.100 7.800 8.4508.725 34.075
42T 78T 55 65 63 

63 

Morgan Lovett1518
High Point Gymnastic

8.825 8.525 9.0507.650 34.050
63T 55 84 38T 64 

64 

1539 Justine Callis 
Ocean Tumblers

8.675 8.725 7.1509.475 34.025
77 47T 11T 86 65 

65 

1584 Khloe Parker 
Tift Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 8.9507.800 33.950
72T 56T 78 40T 66 

66 

Yurina Harada1471
Galaxy Gymnastics

8.300 8.800 8.1758.650 33.925
81T 44 59T 71 67 

67 

1524 Emily White 
High Point Gymnastic

8.600 8.650 7.2509.375 33.875
78 51 18T 84 68 

68 

Samantha Haber1470
Galaxy Gymnastics

8.700 7.825 8.8508.050 33.425
72T 77 75 48T 69 

69 

Taylor Wills1508
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.150 7.450 7.5009.075 33.175
37T 82T 41T 82T 70 

70 

1460 Katlyn Brown 
First in Flight

8.750 8.300 8.3507.750 33.150
67T 69 79T 66 71 

71 

1417 Emily Perkins 
Bainbridge

9.000 7.950 8.1507.700 32.800
47T 76 82T 72 72 

72 

1527 Katelyn Fandrich 
Kozeev's

8.850 8.875 8.0256.550 32.300
61T 42 90 75 73 

73 

Maddie Mitchell1447
Cobb Challengers

8.400 7.800 7.2008.625 32.025
80 78T 61 85 74 

74 

Erin Yuder1475
Galaxy Gymnastics

7.550 7.750 7.5509.025 31.875
85 80 45T 81 75 

75 
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Alex Mazur1583
Gymnastics Gold

7.950 8.325 7.7757.700 31.750
84 68 82T 78 76 

76 

1543 Sierra Nibbe 
Palm Coast

8.700 6.700 8.2757.850 31.525
72T 86T 76T 70 77 

77 

1410 Darian Burns 
Atlanta Gym Ctr

8.875 7.000 7.5007.350 30.725
59T 85 86T 82T 78 

78 

Ivy Garrett1545
Paulding Gymnastics

8.300 6.700 7.1007.600 29.700
81T 86T 85 87 79 

79 

1462 Anna Perdun 
First in Flight

0.000 9.025 9.4009.425 27.850
86T 34T 13T 14T 80 

80 

1464 Brianna Price 
First in Flight

0.000 8.775 8.6509.400 26.825
86T 45 15T 60 81T

81T

1429 Ashley Smith
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 0.000 9.1258.475 26.825
33T 89T 70T 36T 81T

81T

1556 Krista Collins 
Southeastern

8.750 9.250 8.7250.000 26.725
67T 21 91T 59 83 

83 

Samantha Doscher1495
Gold Medal Rocky Pt

8.900 8.400 0.0008.300 25.600
56T 61T 73 88T 84 

84 

1498 Kyley Schultz 
Gold Medal Rocky Pt

8.775 8.600 0.0007.850 25.225
66 52T 76T 88T 85 

85 

Jamie DeCicco1536
Newnan

8.550 0.000 7.9506.900 23.400
79 89T 89 76 86 

86 

Alexis Beucler1418
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.3258.525 17.850
86T 89T 65T 24T 87 

87 

Ryleigh Harris1587
Top Notch

8.925 0.000 0.0007.750 16.675
53T 89T 79T 88T 88 

88 

1572 Marie Hooker 
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.3257.200 15.525
86T 89T 88 67T 89 

89 

Cara Rose Trench1590
Ultimate Gymnastics

0.000 7.100 0.0007.750 14.850
86T 84 79T 88T 90 

90 

1427 Malory Rose 
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
86T 89T 22T 88T 91 

91 

Katarina Giancroce1511
Hayden's Internation

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
86T 71T 91T 88T 92 

92 

Kiana Wolf1547
Roswell

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800
86T 89T 91T 77 93 

93 

1595 Hope Nelson 
World Class

0.000 7.450 0.0000.000 7.450
86T 82T 91T 88T 94 

94 

Parrish Murphy1575
Summit Gymnastics

0.000 5.850 0.0000.000 5.850
86T 88 91T 88T 95 

95 

Caitlin Cole1509
Hayden's Internation

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
86T 89T 91T 88T 96 

96 
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1562 Abby Heiskell
Southeastern

9.750 9.600 9.5509.650 38.550
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Haleigh Bryant1451
Everest Gymnastics

9.425 9.375 9.0759.550 37.425
7 7 2 17T 2 

2 

Makarri Doggette1438
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.900 9.575 9.5508.350 37.375
1 4 36 2T 3 

3 

1561 Holly Hanlon
Southeastern

9.125 9.500 9.1259.475 37.225
19T 5 3 15T 4 

4 

1519 Bailey Lovett
High Point Gymnastic

9.475 8.875 9.4509.100 36.900
6 20T 10T 5 5 

5 

Amara Cunningham1466
Galaxy Gymnastics

9.525 9.075 9.2009.050 36.850
4T 13 13T 12T 6 

6 

Lali Dekanoidze1557
Southeastern

8.925 9.100 9.5759.200 36.800
30T 12 7T 1 7 

7 

Katelyn Llewellyn1408
Alabama Elite

9.150 9.250 9.4758.625 36.500
16T 9 26T 4 8 

8 

Loulie Hattaway1407
Alabama Elite

9.150 9.050 9.1259.075 36.400
16T 14T 12 15T 9 

9 

Emery Summey1522
High Point Gymnastic

9.025 8.600 9.3509.375 36.350
26 30 5T 6 10 

10 

1456 Lauren Little
Everest Gymnastics

9.275 9.275 9.2758.250 36.075
9 8 39 7T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Sullivan1494
Georgia Elite

8.950 9.450 8.7258.925 36.050
28T 6 17 27T 12 

12 

1513 Tess Abbott
High Point Gymnastic

9.050 8.825 9.1758.950 36.000
24T 24 15T 14 13 

13 

Gabrielle Gallentine1454
Everest Gymnastics

9.525 8.725 9.0758.650 35.975
4T 27 25 17T 14T

14T

Angelica Labat1540
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.225 9.2508.800 35.975
44 10 22T 10T 14T

14T

Lilly Harsch1455
Everest Gymnastics

9.125 9.650 8.4008.700 35.875
19T 1T 24 35 16 

16 

Elizabeth Culton1446
Bull City Gymnastics

8.775 8.900 8.6509.375 35.700
40 18T 5T 30T 17 

17 

1452 Cianna Coyle
Everest Gymnastics

9.225 8.250 8.8009.400 35.675
10T 36T 4 24 18T

18T

1469 Leah Gneco
Galaxy Gymnastics

9.075 8.200 9.2759.125 35.675
22T 39 9 7* 18T

18T

Sabriyya Rouse1582
Team Attraction

8.950 8.650 9.2758.800 35.675
28T 29 22T 7* 18T

18T

Hallie Thompson1570
Southeastern

9.350 9.050 8.1508.825 35.375
8 14T 20T 43T 21 

21 

Madison Swenson1533
Lafleur's Largo

8.925 8.800 8.7758.825 35.325
30T 25 20T 25 22 

22 

Abigail Beaver1434
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.200 8.450 8.9008.600 35.150
12T 32T 28T 20 23 

23 

Morgan Leigh Oldham1425
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.300 9.2508.375 35.125
12T 35 35 10T 24 

24 

Kourtney Chinnery1592
World Class

9.725 9.650 7.4258.300 35.100
3 1T 38 50 25 

25 
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Kinsey Davis1526
KPAC

9.225 8.850 7.7009.200 34.975
10T 22T 7T 48 26 

26 

Christina Weiss1523
High Point Gymnastic

9.100 8.875 8.3008.575 34.850
21 20T 31T 40 27 

27 

Lexi Mills1594
World Class

8.900 8.775 8.4508.600 34.725
34T 26 28T 34 28 

28 

Lauren Edwards1559
Southeastern

8.825 8.100 8.7008.950 34.575
38T 40 15T 29 29 

29 

Nikki Beckwith1436
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.925 8.250 8.8758.325 34.375
30T 36T 37 21T 30 

30 

Skylar Chrisman1437
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.925 7.900 8.8508.450 34.125
30T 43T 34 23 31 

31 

Anna Sumner1585
Tift Gymnastics

9.175 8.900 8.0507.925 34.050
14T 18T 41T 46 32 

32 

Morgan Meneide1414
Atlanta North Stars

8.750 7.850 8.7258.600 33.925
41 45 28T 27T 33 

33 

Lauren Beckwith1435
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.075 8.950 8.3257.550 33.900
22T 17 47 37T 34 

34 

Rachel Decious1402
10.0 Gymnastics

7.900 8.050 8.7509.100 33.800
49 42 10T 26 35 

35 

Nalani Dollopac1467
Galaxy Gymnastics

8.625 8.075 8.0258.875 33.600
45 41 18 47 36 

36 

Kendall George1439
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.875 8.675 8.2007.775 33.525
37 28 45 42 37 

37 

Marina Livelsberger1517
High Point Gymnastic

8.825 8.225 8.1507.925 33.125
38T 38 41T 43T 38 

38 

Trinity Sawyer1589
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 8.2757.325 33.050
34T 31 48 41 39 

39 

Victoria Smirnov1552
Shooting Stars

8.725 7.900 8.1508.025 32.800
42T 43T 40 43T 40 

40 

Mara Johnson1550
Shooting Stars

8.975 7.500 8.3257.900 32.700
27 47 43T 37T 41 

41 

Peyton Halliday1542
Palm Coast

8.575 8.450 8.5007.000 32.525
46 32T 49 32T 42 

42 

Claire Guittard1548
Shooting Stars

7.975 7.100 6.8507.600 29.525
48 48 46 51 43 

43 

Hannah Jones1486
Georgia Elite

8.900 9.000 9.2000.000 27.100
34T 16 50T 12T 44 

44 

Meredith Robinson1458
Everest Gymnastics

0.000 9.200 8.5009.050 26.750
50T 11 13T 32T 45 

45 

Mia Shackleford1415
Atlanta North Stars

9.175 0.000 8.8758.550 26.600
14T 49T 33 21T 46 

46 

Ashlyn Johnson1424
Brandy Johnson's

8.200 0.000 8.9508.850 26.000
47 49* 19 19 47T

47T

Amelia Wainscott1411
Atlanta Gym Ctr

8.725 0.000 8.6508.625 26.000
42T 49* 26T 30T 47T

47T

McKenzie Nobrega1581
Team Attraction

9.150 0.000 8.3757.900 25.425
16T 49T 43T 36 49 

49 

Pearson Groom1461
First in Flight

9.050 8.425 7.6000.000 25.075
24T 34 50T 49 50 

50 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet Assistance



2015 Atlanta Crown
LIUKIN JUNIOR RESULTS
Jan 9-11, 2015

Page: 3
Printed: 1/11/2015 6:39:55 AM

Women / 10 / JUNIOR

Session: All

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Carly Thomason1431
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 7.800 8.3258.575 24.700
50T 46 31T 37T 51 

51 

Eliza Greco1483
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
50T 22T 50T 52 52 

52 
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